Champlin Mill Pond:

Diamond Lake:

Fish Lake:

French Lake:

Weaver Lake:

2009 Lake Monitoring - Three Rivers Park District

2009 information will be inserted when it becomes available.

Appendix 3



2009 Lake Monitoring - CAMP

Information about these lakes will be inserted when it becomes available.

Cowley Lake:

Henry Lake:

Rice Lake:

If you notice any errors in these lake’s data or physical information, or are aware of any additional or missing
information, please contact Brian Johnson of the Metropolitan Council at (651)602-8743 or
brian.johnson@metc.state.mn.us.

Appendix 3



Lake Monitoring History

Cook

Dubay
Jubert
Mill Pond
ice
Sylvgn

| 2010

2009

O | O | Cowley

Fish
— | = | French

| 2008

I =

2007

(¢}

—| <4 | 4| 4| Diamond

2006

2005

OO0 |0 0| 0| Henry
_|
(@]

2004

|| A= a=]

||| == =|=]| weaver

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

T

T

I I I I I N R R N RN

T T

I I I I I N R R N N

T = monitored by Three Rivers Park District

C = monitored through CAMP program

Appendix 3





