2009 Lake Monitoring - Three Rivers Park District

2009 information will be inserted when it becomes available.

Champlin Mill Pond:	
Diamond Lake:	
Fish Lake:	
French Lake:	
Weaver Lake:	

2009 Lake Monitoring - CAMP

	Information about these lakes will be inserted when it becomes available.								
Cowley Lake:									
Henry Lake:									
Rice Lake:									

If you notice any errors in these lake's data or physical information, or are aware of any additional or missing information, please contact Brian Johnson of the Metropolitan Council at (651)602-8743 or brian.johnson@metc.state.mn.us.

Lake Monitoring History

	Cook	Cowley	Diamond	Dubay	Fish	French	Henry	Jubert	Mill Pond	Mud	Rice	Sylvan	Weaver
2010		С	Т		Т	Т	С			Т	С/Т		Т
2009		С	Т		Т	Т	С		Т		С		Т
2008			Т		Т		С				С	С	Т
2007		С	Т		Т		С				С		Т
2006		С			Т	Т	С						Т
2005					Т	Т	С						Т
2004			Т		Т	Т							Т
2003													
2002					Т	С			Т				Т
2001	Т				Т	С							Т
2000					Т			С					Т
1999					Т				Т				Т
1998			Т		Т								Т
1997					Т							Т	Т
1996					Т								Т
1995					Т		С						Т
1994			С		Т								Т
1993					Т								Т
1992	Т		Т		Т								Т
1991					Т			Т	Т				T
1990	Т				Т	Т							Т
1989			Т	Т	Т			Т					Т
1988	Т				Т				Т				Т
1987					Т			Т					Т
1986	Т		Т	Т	Т					Т			Т
T = mor	T = monitored by Three Rivers Park District C = monitored through CAMP program									am			